
12 UMOOR 
Anjuman -e- Najmi- Dallas

Let's work together for a better tomorrow



12 Umoor-Dallas
Al-Dai al-Ajal Syedna Mufaddal Saifuddin TUS has divided the matters of  
Jamaat into 12 functions (Umoor). This classification will increase the 
effectiveness and efficiency of the Jamaat, so that its maximum benefits 
reach mumineen. 

The 12 Umoor are a platform for Khidmatguzaars to attain the khushi of 
Syedna al-Dai al-Ajal (TUS); to serve mumineen better; to move from 
day-to-day management of the Jamaat to a goal driven organization; and to 
monitor the Jamaat’s progress. 

Every committee has a Umoor Head who will be leading the activities of 
that umoor.

 



214-802-1264

214-629-5252

817-966-1820

 01.

02.

03.

12 Umoor Heads  in Dallas

04.
817-487-5269

MU. MUSTAFA BHAI SAKARWALA

SHK. MANSOOR BHAI BHARMAL

SHK. YUSUF BHAI UNWALA

ABBAS BHAI LOTIA



214-436-2769

214-697-1550

817-897-1795

12 Umoor Heads  in Dallas

05.

06.

07.

972-946-535308.

MU. YUSUF BHAI TABHA

SHK. MURTAZA BHAI SARDHARWALA

SHK. MUSTAFA BHAI BIVIJI

SHK. MOHAMMAD BHAI MUKHI



469-733-4730

716-465-4776

972-983-8137

12 Umoor Heads in Dallas

09.

10.

11.

214-789-035212.

DR. SHK. MUSTAFA BHAI ALIBHAI

MU. MUDAR BHAI SAPATWALLA

MU. MOHAMMAD BHAI MOGRI

DR. SHK. HUZAIFA BHAI BHARMAL



Khuda Ta’ala Syedna Aali Qadar Mufaddal Saifuddin Aqa 
t.u.s.  ni umr sharif ne taa roze Qayamat Daraaz ane 

Daraaz karjo.
Ameen.


